
; < 

SUMMARY OF AGRICULTURAL LAND CLASSIFICATION IN SET ASIDE LAND IN EASTERN REGION 
(MEASUREMENTS IN HA) 

Site Grade RAC SA SA as % RAC Coimnents 

Adams 
Firs Farm 
Old Stratford 

2 
3a 
3b 
4 

Total 

4.0 
10.0 
13.0 
6.0 

33 

4.0 
6.0 
6.0 
6.0 

22.0 

100.0 
60.0 
46.1 
100.0 
66.6 

Mainly disturbed ground 
and off lying blocks set 
aside. Farmer also runs 
agricultural machinery 
business, 

Addington 2 57 
Birchfield/Dog 3a 37 
Farms 3b 6 

Total 100 

52 
24 
0 

76 

91.2 
64.8 

76.0 

Large block of off lying 
land set as ids. Land 
around farm house not set 
aside because awaiting 
planning permission for 
gravel extraction. 


