۶4 . ..

SUMMARY OF AGRICULTURAL LAND CLASSIFICATION IN SET ASIDE LAND IN EASTERN REGION (MEASUREMENTS IN HA)

Site	Grade	RAC	SA	SA as % RAC	Comments
Adams	2	4.0	4.0	100.0	Mainly disturbed ground
Firs Farm	3a	10.0	6.0	60.0	and off lying blocks set
Old Stratford	3 b	13.0	6.0	46.1	aside. Farmer also runs
	4	6.0	6.0	100.0	agricultural machinery
	Total	33	22.0	66.6	business.
Addington	2	57	52	91.2	Large block of off lying
Birchfield/Do	g 3a	37	24	64.8	land set aside. Land
Farms	3b	6	0	-	around farm house not set
	Total	100	76	76.0	aside because awaiting planning permission for gravel extraction.